A
IR
88 89
 “SA CYCLONE products are brilliant – lightweight,
easy to use and amazingly powerful for their size.
They are always my first choice.”
Project Manager, Specialist Contractor
92 20cm Fan

CORE PRODUCT INFORMATION
SA CYCLONE Anti-static Duct 20cmØ x 10m long c/w carry bag
Order Code: SAFD20/10-EX
SA CYCLONE Anti-static Duct 30cmØ x 5m long c/w carry bag
Order Code: SAFD30/05-EX
SA CYCLONE Anti-static Duct 30cmØ x 10m long c/w carry bag
Order Code: SAFD30/10-EX
SA CYCLONE Anti-static Duct 40cmØ x 5m long c/w carry bag
Order Code: SAFD40/05-EX
SA CYCLONE Anti-static Duct 40cmØ x 10m long c/w carry bag
Order Code: SAFD40/10-EX
SA CYCLONE Straight Duct Coupler 20cmØ
Order Code: SAFD20/CU
SA CYCLONE Straight Duct Coupler 30cmØ
Order Code: SAFD30/CU
SA CYCLONE Straight Duct Coupler 40cmØ
Order Code: SAFD40/CU
SA CYCLONE Y-Coupler 30cmØ
Order Code: SAFD30/YC
See pages 142 – 145 for the complete Core Product Directory.
SPECIFICATIONS
DUCT FITTING
Heavy duty tensioning strap